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St.nr
153
121
109
122
131
160

St.nr
280
281
244
210
277
201

St.nr
607
661
660
626
650
645

Forare

William Satereie
Linus Ostlund
Isak Nordstrom
Adam Carlsson
Maja Kjarnqvist
Liam Andersson

Forare

Dennis Radstrom
Robin Kareliusson
Daniel Jansson
Dennis Olsson
Roger Lindberg
Tommie Svard

Forare

Per Bjornsson
Andreas Carlsson
Jonatan Walfridsson
Tomas Oscarsson
Lukas Walfridsson
Jimmie Walfridsson

Officiellresultatlista

125cc

Klubb Kart
Finnskoga MK ICR3
Finnskoga MK ICR4
Kullings MS ICR3
SMK Nykoping ICR3
Ostmarks FF Dakart
Arjangs MK IC R4
250cc

Klubb Kart
Ostmarks FF ICR4
Ostmarks FF IC R4
Uppsala MK ICR4
Hallefors MK ICR4
Kolsva MS LHR
Laxa MK LHR
650cc

Klubb Kart
Arjangs MK ICR3
Saffle MC C-PRO
MK Ratten ICR4
Ostmarks FF Norkart
MK Ratten ICR4
MK Ratten ICR4
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Finnskoga Motorklubb
Holjes Motorstadion
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22

20

24
4
9

o Ul WN -

Total Final

27
9
24
15
2

o Ul WN -

Total Final

14
22

13
22

o U WN B

www.tavlingsconsult.com



